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Company Name / Your Name 
(Please Print) 

Address 
(Please Print) 

Phone Number 
Fax Number 

Email Address 

The Fiber Guys 
Representative: Cody Petersen 

Address: 20068 S Hwy 213 
City & zip code: Oregon City, OR 97045 

Phone# 503-954-1157 
Fax # 503-954-1158 

cody@thefiberguys.net 

NorthStar Electric 
Representative: Adam Suminski 

Address: 9130 SW Pioneer Court, Suite A 
City & zip code: Wilsonville, OR 97062 

Phone# 503-612-0840 
Fax # 503-612-0891 

Adam.suminski@northstarelectric.com 

North Sky 
Representative: Dean Matton 

Address: 10860 SW Clutter Road 
City & zip code: Sherwood, OR  

Phone# 503-647-9991 
Fax # 

dmatton@northskycomm.com  

Professional Underground 
Representative: Barry Primley 

Address: P.O. Box 2641 
City & zip code: Eugene, OR 97402 

Phone# 360-702-7994 
Fax # 

bprimley@professionalunderground.com  

Henkels & McCoy 
Representative: Jeff DeTinne 

Address: 2031 NE 148th  
City & zip code: Portland, OR 97230 

Phone# 503-729-3102 
Fax # 

jdetinne@henkels.com  
oneoperator@yahoo.com  

Commstructure 
Representative: James  

Address: 811 Railroad Ave 
City & zip code: Oregon City, OR 97045 

Phone# 360-909-6738 
Fax # 

james@commstructureconsulting.com 

Pat Tarc 
Representative: RBC 

Address: 6150 NE 137th Ave 
City & zip code: Vancouver, WA 98682 

Phone# 360-576-5359 
Fax # 

ckeksl@rbc-utility.com 
ptarc@rbc-utility.com  
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